

Appendix 3

2840.11 – 2840.30 A change to subheading 2840.11 through 2840.30 from any other subheading, including another subheading within that group.

2841.10 – 2841.30: Delete subheading 2841.10 – 2841.30 and the rule of origin applicable thereto and replace with the following:

2841.30 A change to subheading 2841.30 from any other subheading.

2841.50: Delete the rules of origin applicable to subheading 2841.50 and replace with the following:

A change to chromates of zinc or lead of subheading 2841.50 from any other good of subheading 2841.50 or any other subheading;

A change to potassium dichromate of subheading 2841.50 from any other good of subheading 2841.50 or any other subheading; or

A change to any other good of subheading 2841.50 from potassium dichromate or chromates of zinc or lead of subheading 2841.50 or any other subheading.

2841.61 – 2841.90: Delete subheading 2841.61 – 2841.90 and the rule of origin applicable thereto and replace with the following:

2841.61 – 2841.80 A change to subheading 2841.61 through 2841.80 from any other subheading, including another subheading within that group.

2841.90 A change to aluminates of subheading 2841.90 from any other good of subheading 2841.90 or any other subheading; or

A change to any other good of subheading 2841.90 from aluminates of subheading 2841.90 or any other subheading.